upon by the Ride DuPage to Work Partners, which 
include Lisle Township, Naperville Township, City 
of Naperville, Wheatland Township, Village of Glen 
Ellyn, Milton Township, and City of Wheaton. 

Service Hours: Twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7) days a week, 

three hundred sixty-five (365) days a year. 

Fare Structure: $3.00 for the first six (6) miles; $1.00 per mile 

thereafter, or as otherwise determined by agreement 
between the Ride DuPage to Work Partners. 

Rider Eligibility: The Ride DuPage to Work Partners shall each be